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Meldungen 

Klasse Alle 

Bewerb Alle 
 

Athlet/Verein JG Nation LV Verein Bewerb Klasse SB Info 

Pieper, Julia 1992 GER RH LC Bingen 1K5 W   

Schmitz, Maren 1992 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1K5 W 4:50,01  

Prokopowicz, Bianca 1993 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1K5 W 4:43,20  

Becker, Daniela 1993 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 200 W 27,19  

Jensen, Marlitt 1989 GER RH USC Mainz 200 W   

Kleiner, Fanny 1991 CH RH USC Mainz 200 W 26,20  

Wirsing, Regina 1987 GER RH USC Mainz 3K0 W   

Stubbe, Astrid 1970 GER RH LG Rheinfront 400 W 63,21 Juli 2012 Erfurt 

StG USC Mainz / TSG Heidesheim, 

(Sielemann, AnnaMarlen), (Wagner, Marion), 

(Bernhart, Stefanie), (Grote, Franziska), 

(Kleiner, Fanny), (Naumann, Lisa) 

  

RH 
StG USC Mainz /  

TSG Heidesheim 
4x2 W 

  

Kleiner, Fanny 1991 CH RH USC Mainz 60M W 8,08  

Möllinger, Britta 1989 GER RH USC Mainz 60M W 8,08  

Schwarzer, Caroline 1990 GER RH USC Mainz 60M W 8,33  

Huda, Foujia 1985 BAN RH USC Mainz 60M W   

Naumann, Lisa 1991 GER RH USC Mainz 60M W 8,20  

Barthel, Anna 1992 GER RH SG Spiesheim 60M W   

Becker, Daniela 1993 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H W 9,58  

Jox, Natascha 1993 GER RH LC Bingen 800 W   

Bauer, Katharina 1990 GER RH USC Mainz STA W 4,42  

Huda, Foujia 1985 BAN RH USC Mainz WEI W 5,31  

Möllinger, Britta 1989 GER RH USC Mainz WEI W 5,62  

Litschauer, Carolin 1989 GER RH USC Mainz WEI W 5,59  

Barthel, Anna 1992 GER RH SG Spiesheim WEI W   

Schwarzer, Caroline 1990 GER RH USC Mainz WEI W 4,79  

Riker, Tobias 1991 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1K5 M 3:49,77  

Woli, Tirtha 1986 NEP RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1K5 M 3:58,63  

Grieb, Daniel 1994 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 1K5 M 4:09,01  



 

Hoffmann, Matthias 1991 GER RH LC Bingen 200 M   

Soffel, Simeon 1994 GER RH LC Bingen 400 M 52,14  

Severin, Jannik 1993 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 400 M 52,39  

TSV SCHOTT Mainz, 

(Beidinger, Cedric), (Thees, Alex), (Lüsse, 

Johannes), (Müller, Daniel), (Severin, Jannik) 

  RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4x2 M 1:31,02  

StG USC Mainz / TSG Heidesheim, 

(Haffner, Felix), (Rudziok, Julian), (Ladleif, 

Julius), (Blobner, Sven), (Blobner, Jens), 

(Niedenbrück, Andreas) 

  

RH 
StG USC Mainz /  

TSG Heidesheim 
4x2 M 1:32,00 

 

TSV SCHOTT Mainz, 

(Riker, Tobias), (Aeschlimann, Simon), 

(Franta, Matthias), (Papenfuß, Jan) 

  RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 4x2 M 1:34,80  

Zil, Jurij 1992 GER RH TV Alzey 60M M   

Beidinger, Cedric 1993 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60M M 7,44  

Hoffmann, Matthias 1991 GER RH LC Bingen 60M M   

Hartmann, Nils 1986 GER RH USC Mainz 60M M 7,15  

Schmidt, Thomas 1993 GER RH SG Spiesheim 60M M   

Fischer, Niclas 1993 GER RH USC Mainz 60M M 7,55  

Rodriguez, Marcos 1982 GER RH USC Mainz 60M M   

Hanschke, Christoph 1992 GER RH TuS Saulheim 60H M   

Niedenbrück, Andreas 1991 GER RH USC Mainz 60H M   

Beidinger, Cedric 1993 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H M 9,15  

Ladleif, Julius 1988 GER RH USC Mainz 60H M   

Papenfuß, Jan 1991 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H M 9,70  

Leite Barboza, Luis Felipe 1987 BRA RH USC Mainz 800 M   

Aeschlimann, Simon 1991 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz DRE M 13,34  

Gerlach, Matthias 1965 GER RH LG Rheinfront DRE M 11,69 17.05.2012 

Gau-Algesheim 

Franta, Matthias 1984 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz HOC M 2,11  

Morgenroth, Marco 1992 GER RH USC Mainz HOC M 1,75  

Ladleif, Julius 1988 GER RH USC Mainz HOC M   

Hanschke, Christoph 1992 GER RH TuS Saulheim HOC M   

Linde, Andreas 1993 GER RH LG Rheinfront KUG M   

Lorenz, Steffen 1980 GER RH LG Rheinfront KUG M   

Linde, Daniel 1990 GER RH LG Rheinfront KUG M   

Tolksdorf, Patrick 1988 GER RH USC Mainz STA M   

Heinrich, Felix 1989 GER RH USC Mainz STA M   

Niedenbrück, Andreas 1991 GER RH USC Mainz WEI M 7,21  



 

Schmidt, Thomas 1993 GER RH SG Spiesheim WEI M   

Fischer, Niclas 1993 GER RH USC Mainz WEI M 6,54  

Ladleif, Julius 1988 GER RH USC Mainz WEI M 6,61  

Zil, Jurij 1992 GER RH TV Alzey WEI M 6,76  

Münkel, Arne 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 300 MU16   

Stenner, Niklas 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 300 MU16 42,10  

Huber, Max 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 300 MU16 42,50  

Jung, Christopher 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 300 MU16   

Kaul, Niklas 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 300 MU16   

Kaufmann, Andreas 1999 GER RH TG Worms 60M MU16   

Jung, Christopher 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 60M MU16   

Stenner, Niklas 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60M MU16   

Haenisch, Lennart 1999 GER RH USC Mainz 60M MU16   

Huber, Max 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60M MU16   

Herrmanns, Johannes 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60M MU16   

Kaan, Demir 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60M MU16   

Choquet, Jacques 1998 GER RH LG Rheinfront 60M MU16   

Herrmanns, Johannes 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H MU16   

Münkel, Arne 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 60H MU16   

Kaufmann, Andreas 1999 GER RH TG Worms 60H MU16   

Schmied, Marc 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H MU16   

Kühnapfel, Kai Philipp 1998 GER RH TuS Saulheim 60H MU16   

Kaul, Niklas 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 60H MU16   

Schmied, Jan 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H MU16   

Kaan, Demir 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 800 MU16 2:16,00  

Schmied, Marc 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 800 MU16 2:19,00  

Schmied, Jan 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 800 MU16 2:18,00  

Herrmanns, Johannes 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz KUG MU16   

Choquet, Jacques 1998 GER RH LG Rheinfront KUG MU16   

Schönhofer, Samuel 1998 GER RH USC Mainz KUG MU16   

Kühnapfel, Kai Philipp 1998 GER RH TuS Saulheim WEI MU16   

Choquet, Jacques 1998 GER RH LG Rheinfront WEI MU16   

Schmied, Marc 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz WEI MU16   

Kaul, Niklas 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI MU16   



 

Schmied, Jan 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz WEI MU16   

Kaufmann, Andreas 1999 GER RH TG Worms WEI MU16   

Münkel, Arne 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI MU16   

Haenisch, Lennart 1999 GER RH USC Mainz WEI MU16   

Jung, Christopher 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI MU16   

Stahn, Celine 1998 GER RH TuS Saulheim 300 WU16 43,56  

Kahlert, Lea 1999 GER RH USC Mainz 300 WU16 45,00  

Tonollo, Alyssa 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 60M WU16 8,82  

Kling, Viktoria 1999 D RH LG Rheinfront 60M WU16   

Lackner, Johanna 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 60M WU16 8,55  

Mohr, Clara 1998 GER RH USC Mainz 60M WU16 8,85  

Cazzato, Elisa 1998 GER RH TG Worms 60M WU16   

Stahn, Celine 1998 GER RH TuS Saulheim 60M WU16   

Kahlert, Lea 1999 GER RH USC Mainz 60M WU16 8,20  

Lembach, Anica 1998 GER RH TG Worms 60M WU16   

Beny, Lola 1998 GER RH TG Worms 60H WU16   

Kiekenbeck, Lea 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz 60H WU16   

Kiekenbeck, Lea 1998 GER RH TSV SCHOTT Mainz KUG WU16   

Beny, Lola 1998 GER RH TG Worms KUG WU16   

Cazzato, Elisa 1998 GER RH TG Worms KUG WU16   

Beny, Lola 1998 GER RH TG Worms WEI WU16   

Kallenberg, Friederike 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI WU16 4,60  

Kahlert, Lea 1999 GER RH USC Mainz WEI WU16 4,40  

Kling, Viktoria 1999 D RH LG Rheinfront WEI WU16   

Tonollo, Alyssa 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI WU16 4,35  

Mohr, Clara 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI WU16 4,50  

Lembach, Anica 1998 GER RH TG Worms WEI WU16   

Lackner, Johanna 1998 GER RH USC Mainz WEI WU16 4,50  

 

USC Mainz zusätzliche Meldungen 

 

Riedel, Aline   2000  WJU16   60m 

Wollny, Nicole   1999  WJU16   60m Weit 

Walz, Alina   1999  WJU16   60m Weit 

Pecht, Luise   1999  WJU16   300m Weit 

Haecker, Franziska   2000  WJU16   800m 

Tigges, Sophie   1999  WJU16   Weit Kugel 

Thun, Hannah   1999  WJU16   Weit 


